

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3472 OF 2009
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

CELLULAR OPERATORS ASSN.OF INDIA & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ex-Parte stay,permission to file additional documents,PERMISSION TO FILE SYNOPSIS
WITH Civil Appeal NO. 3477 of 2009
(With office report)
Civil Appeal NO. 7523 of 2009
(With office report)

Date: 27/09/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Navin Chawla,Adv.

Ms. Madhu Sikri,Adv.

Mr. Abhinav Mukerji,Adv.

Ms. Pratibha Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

M/S. Karanjawala & Co.,Adv.

Mr. E.C. Agrawala ,Adv

Ms. Neha Agarwal,Adv.

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde ,Adv

Mr. K.R. Joshi,Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Kapur ,Adv

Mr. Raunak Dhillon,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Files not received.

List the matters on 18.11.2010.

(SUNIL THOMAS)
Registrar