

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NO.6/2012 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO.3472 OF 2009

CELLULAR OPERATORS ASSN.OF INDIA & ORS. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS. Respondent(s)

(For directions and office report)

Date: 03/12/2012 This Matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

For Appellant(s) Dr. A.M. Singhvi, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Maninder Singh, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Manjul Bajpai, Adv.  
Mr. Gopal Jain, Adv.  
Mr. Navin Chawla, Adv.  
Mr. Abhishek Kumar Jha, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Harish N. Salve, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Ramji Srinivasan, Sr. Adv.  
Ms. Ruby Singh Ahuja, Adv.  
Ms. Raunak Dhillon, Adv.  
Mr. Udit Mendiratta, Adv.  
Mr. R.N. Karanjawala, Adv.  
Ms. Manik Karanjawala, Adv.  
for M/s. Karanjawala & Co., Adv.  
  
Mr. Mukul Rohatgi, Sr. Adv.  
Ms. Radhika Gautam, Adv.  
Mr. Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.  
Mr. Rishi Agarwal, Adv.  
Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.  
Mr. Abhinav Agrawal, Adv.

...2/-

- 2 -

Mr. Abhijat P. Medh, Adv.  
  
Mr. Mohan Parasaran, ASG.  
Mr. S.W.A. Qadri, Adv.  
Ms. Rashmi Malhotra, Adv.  
Mr. Zaid Ali, Adv.  
Mr. Tamim Qadri, Adv.  
Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.  
Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma, Adv.  
  
Mr. Sanjay Kapur, Adv.  
Mr. Anmol Chandan, Adv.  
Ms. Shubhra Kapur, Adv.  
Ms. Priyanka Das, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Let the appeal and the I.A. No.6 of 2012 stand adjourned till 23rd January, 2013, with the direction that the I.A. No.6 of 2012 will be taken up first, at the top of the Board.

[ T.I. Rajput ]  
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[ Juginder Kaur ]  
Assistant Registrar