

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NO.6 OF 2012 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO.3472 OF 2009

CELLULAR OPERATORS ASSN.OF INDIA & ORS. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and office report)

WITH C.A. NO.3477 OF 2009

(With appln.(s) for ex-parte stay and office report)

C.A. NO.7523 OF 2009

(With appln.(s) for ex-parte stay and office report)

Date: 23/01/2013 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAMAJIT SEN

For Appellant(s)/
Applicant Dr. A.M. Singhvi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Maninder Singh, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Manjul Bajpai, Adv.
Mr. Gopal Jain, Adv.
Mr. Navin Chawla, AOR
Mr. Abhishek Kr. Jha, Adv.

For Respondent(s)
No.5 Mr. Harish N. Salve, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Ramji Srinivasan, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Ruby Singh Ahuja, Adv.
Mr. Raunak Dhillon, Adv.
Mr. Mansoor Ali Shoket, Adv.
Mr. Natin Kala, Adv.
Mr. Kawaljit Singh Bhatia, Adv.
Mr. Vivek Paul Oriel, Adv.
for M/s. Karanjawala & Co.

For R-1/UOI Mr. Amarjit Singh Chandhoik, ASG
Ms. Satya Siddiqui, Adv.
Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.
Mr. Sarfraz A. Siddiqui, Adv.
Mr. S.K. Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma, AOR

Mr. Mohan Parasaran, ASG
Mr. S. Wasim A. Qadri, Adv.
Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.

For R-6 Ms. Maneesha Dhir, Adv.
Mr. Amit Singh, Adv.
Mr. Sidharth Patnaik, Adv.
Mr. Gagan Gupta, AOR

For R-3 Mr. E.C. Agrawala, AOR

For R-2/TRAI Mr. Sanjay Kapur, AOR

Mr. Anmol Chandan, Adv.
Ms. Priyanka Das, Adv.

For R-8

Mr. Harish N. Salve, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Mansoor Ali Shoket, Adv.
Mr. Nitin Kala, Adv.
Ms. Vibha Dhawan, Adv.
Mr. Abhijat P. Medh, AOR
Mr. Pukhrambam Ramesh Kumar, AOR

CA 3477/09

Ms. Madhu Sikri, AOR

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

On the prayer made on behalf of the appellants, let this
matter be adjourned till next Wednesday (30.01.2013).

|(Chetan Kumar)
|Court Master

| |(Juginder Kaur)
| |Assistant Registrar

|
|