

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I N D I A

Civil Appeal No(s). 5961 of 2014

UNION OF INDIA, DOT (s)		Appellant(
	VERSUS	
M/S.DISHNET WIRELESS LTD.,CHENNAI (s)		Respondent

(With appln.(s) for ex-parte stay and permission to file lengthy list of dates and office report)

Date : 25/07/2014 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL

For Appellant(s)	Mr.L.Nageswar Rao, ASG Mr.Ritin Rai, Adv. Ms.Anjani Aiyagari, Adv. Ms.Gunwant Dara, Adv. Mr. D. S. Mahra ,Adv.
------------------	--

For Respondent(s)	Dr.A.M.Singhvi, Sr.Adv. Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain, Adv. Mr.Madhur Jain, Adv. Mr.Monish Panda, Adv. Mr.Kirat Nagar, Adv. Mr.P.Vyas, Adv. Mr.Durga Prasad T.N., Adv.
-------------------	---

Upon hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Admit.
List for final disposal after eight weeks.
Learned senior counsel appearing on behalf
of the respondent undertakes that the respondent will not
seek implementation of the impugned order till the disposal
of the appeal.

Liberty is granted to complete all the pleadings in the

meantime.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Satish Kumar Yadav
Date: 2014.07.26
12:46:19 IST
Reason:

(SATISH KUMAR YADAV)
RA)
COURT MASTER
RAR

(PHOOLAN WATI ARO
ASSISTANT REGIST