

ITEM NO.120

COURT NO.6

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

Civil Appeal No(s). 3472/2009

CELLULAR OPERATORS ASSN.OF INDIA & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for directions and permission to file synopsis
and permission to file additional documents and early hearing
and directions and ex-parte stay and office report)

WITH

C.A. No. 3477/2009(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 7523/2009(With Office Report)

Date : 31/07/2014 These appeals were called on for hearing
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMANFor Appellant(s) Mr. Gopal Jain, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Manjul Bajpai, Adv.
Mr. Navin Chawla ,Adv.
Mr. Amit Maheshwari, Adv.
Mr. Shaswat Bajpai, Adv.Mr. Prashant Jain, Adv.
Mr. Gagan Gupta,AOR

Ms. Madhu Sikri,AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Harish N. Salve, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Ruby Singh Ahuja, Adv.
Mr. Pallav Mongia, Adv.
Mr. Chahat Chawla, Adv.
Ms. Anisha Mitra, Adv.
Mrs. Manik Karanjawala, Adv.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by

Mr. Abhijat P. Medh,AOR

Parveen Kumar Chawla

Date: 2014.08.01

18:16:25 IST

Reason:

Mrs. Kiran Bhardwaj, Adv.
Mr. R.K. Rathore, Adv.
Mr. S.W.A. Qadri, Adv.
For Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma,AOR

2

Mr. Harish N. Salve, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Shally Bhasin, Adv.
Mr. Lakshmeesh S. Kamath, Adv.
For Mr. E. C. Agrawala,AORMr. Mansoor Ali Shokat, Adv.
Mr. Nitin Kala, Adv.
Mr. Pukhrambam Ramesh Kumar ,Adv.

Mr. Anmol Chandan, Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Kapur ,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List before a Bench, which does not comprise one of us

(Hon'ble Rohinton Fali Nariman, J.).

Necessary instructions in this behalf may be obtained

by the Registry from Hon'ble the Chief Justice of India.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Assistant Registrar