

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I N D I A

Civil Appeal No(s). 6339/2014

M/S TATA TELESERVICES LTD. & ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ANR.  
(Office report on default)

Respondent(s)

WITH  
C.A. No. 7212/2014  
(With Office Report)

Date : 05/08/2015

This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMITAVA ROY  
[IN CHAMBERS]

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Mansoon Ali Shoket, Adv.  
Mr. Nitin Kala, Adv.  
Mr. Pukhrambam Ramesh Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Mukesh Verma, Adv.  
Mr. D. S. Mahra, Adv.  
  
Mr. Ranjit B. Raut, Adv.  
Ms. Bina Gupta, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the appellants prays for one  
week' time to file the proof of service upon the  
caveator(s)/respondent(s).

As prayed for, a week' time is granted to file  
the proof of service upon caveator(s)/Respondent(s).

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by  
Gulshan Kumar Arora  
Date: 2015.08.08  
11:58:10 IST  
Reason:

(Babita Pandey)  
Sr. P. A.

(Tapan Kumar Chakraborty)  
Court Master