

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

Civil Appeal No. 6339/2014

M/S TATA TELESERVICES LTD. & ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(Office Report for directions)

WITH

C.A. No. 7212/2014

(Office Report for directions)

Date : 26/11/2015 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI
[IN CHAMBER]

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Mansoor Ali Shoket, Adv.
Ms. Vibha Dhawan, Adv.
Mr. Nitin Kala, Adv.
Mr. Pukhrambam Ramesh Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Kunal Singh, Adv.
Mr. Sumit Kumar Vats, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. M. Khairati, Adv.
Mr. D. S. Mahra, Adv.

Mr. Manjul Bajpai, Adv.
Ms. Bina Gupta, Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Delay in filing the proof of service is condoned.

(Nidhi Ahuja)

(Chander Bala)

Signature Not Verified

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER

Digitally signed by

ASHWANI KUMAR

Date: 2015.11.28

10:02:23 IST

Reason: