

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

Civil Appeal No.6339/2014

M/S TATA TELESERVICES LTD. & ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ANR.
(with office report)

Respondent(s)

WITH
C.A. No. 7212/2014
(With Office Report)

Date : 07/12/2015 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAMAJIT SEN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVA KIRTI SINGH

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Nitin Kala, Adv.for
Mr. Pukhrambam Ramesh Kumar, Adv.(NP)

For Respondent(s)

Mr. P.S. Narasimha, ASG
Ms. V. Mohna, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Ajay Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Ritin Rai, Adv.
Mr. D. S. Mahra, Adv.Mr. Manjit Bajpai, Adv.
Mr. Ranjit B. Raut, Adv.
Mr. S. Bajpai, Adv.
Ms. Bina Gupta, Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

In view of the letter circulated, list after four weeks
as there was a death in the family of the counsel for Appellant and
he had to travel out of Station for the prayer meeting.

(USHA BHARDWAJ)
AR-CUM-PS

Signature Not Verified

(SAROJ SAINI)
COURT MASTERDigitally signed by
Usha Rani Bhardwaj
Date: 2015.12.08
16:22:02 IST
Reason: