

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G SCivil Appeal No.5961/2014

UNION OF INDIA, DOT

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M/S.DISHNET WIRELESS LTD.,CHENNAI

Respondent(s)

(With appln. (s) for ex-parte stay and permission to file lengthy list of dates and permission to file additional documents and modification of court's order and office report)

WITH C.A. No.7212/2014

(With office report)

C.A. No.5783/2014

(With appln.(s) for permission to file synopsis and list of dates and permission to file additional documents and modification of Court's order and office report)

C.A. No.6339/2014

Date : 12/04/2017 This appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. D. S. Mahra, AOR

Mr. Pukhrambam Ramesh Kumar, AOR

Mr. Ritin Rai, Adv.

Mr. Aabhas Kshetarpal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain, AOR

Mr. D. S. Mahra, AOR

Ms. Bina Gupta, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Let this matter be listed in the week commencing  
24<sup>th</sup> April, 2017.

(Chetan Kumar)  
Court Master

(H.S. Parasher)  
Court Master