

ITEM NO.4

COURT NO.10

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 3472/2009

CELLULAR OPERATORS ASSOCIATION OF INDIA & ORS. Appellant(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA Respondent(s)

(I.As. for name change
IA No. 696/2020 - ADDITION / DELETION / MODIFICATION PARTIES)

WITH

C.A. No. 3477/2009 (XVII)

FOR APPLICATION FOR MODIFICATION OF PARTY DETAILS / CHALLENGED
JUDGEMENT DETAILS ON IA 292/2020

IA No. 292/2020 - APPLICATION FOR MODIFICATION OF PARTY DETAILS /
CHALLENGED JUDGEMENT DETAILS

C.A. No. 7523/2009 (XVII)

FOR APPLICATION FOR MODIFICATION OF PARTY DETAILS / CHALLENGED
JUDGEMENT DETAILS ON IA 294/2020

IA No. 294/2020 - APPLICATION FOR MODIFICATION OF PARTY DETAILS /
CHALLENGED JUDGEMENT DETAILS)

Date : 30-01-2020 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KRISHNA MURARI
[IN CHAMBER]

For Appellant(s) Ms. Madhu Sikri, AOR
Mr. Jagjeet Singh, Adv.
Mr. Navin Chawla, AOR

Mr. Gaurav Sharma, AOR
Ms. Vishakha Ahuja, Adv.
Mr. Tejveer Bhatia, Adv.

For Respondent(s) M/S. Karanjawala & Co., AOR
Mr. Sanjeet Ranjan, Adv.
Ms. Kitika Sachdeva, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Kapur, AOR

Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma, AOR
Mr. Rajesh Singh Chauhan, Adv.

Mr. Abhijat P. Medh, AOR

Mr. E. C. Agrawala, AOR
Ms. S. Mahajan, Adv.
Ms. Neha Agarwal, Adv.

Mr. Munawwar Naseem, AOR

Ms. Radhika Gautam, AOR

Mr. Pukhrambam Ramesh Kumar, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

I.A. Nos. 696, 292& 294 of 2020 for Change of name, are
allowed.

(JATINDER KAUR)
SENIOR PERSONAL ASSISTANT

(PARVEEN KUMARI PASRICHA)
BRANCH OFFICER